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This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest d»ata directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 {POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

. ** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA
Search Date 2022/05/27 15:14 Farm Number | 91

Reference - R_e_gi_s_tia’ﬂo_n I_D_i\_/isio_n I IR I
Report Print Date 2022/05/27 15:14 Portion Number 27 |
Farm Name [ - I Remaining Extent - NO ‘
Deeds Office . Pretoria . gearch Source Deeds Office |
_P_r_operty Type_ ' FARM Diagram Deed Number T7822/958
' Farm Name o JOHANNESBURG ' Local Authority | CITY OF JOHANNESBURG
Farm Number 91 Province GAUTENG
i P-Qegistr;tion_Divis_ion _ IR ! Remaining Extent .“NO
.'P;)rt-i-on .Nu_m-lseé - - 27 Ex.ten_t_ ) T 1.1706H
Previous Description PTN26-LG389/962 . LPI Code I TOIROO000000002100027
' Suburb / Town™ 4KM NORTH OF | Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)™ | -26.198684 / 28.038973
- JOHANNESBURG

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

SUID-AFRIKAANSE POSKANTOOR LTD  Ownerloft
Company Type** I COMPANY Docum;nt T7822/1958

‘Registration Number 199100547706 " Microfilm / Scanned Date |- i
Name | SUID-AFRIKAANSE ' Purchase Price (R) END

) ' POSKANTOOR LTD | |

Multiple Owners** NO . Purchase Date | -

Multiple Properties** J NO | Registrati_on Date . 1958/03/29

Share () I |

DISCLAIMER

This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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ENDORSEMENTS (2)

# _ Document Institution
1 ‘ CL-JOHANNESBURG TLC -
2 | RTRAREA -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (1)
# Document Institution Amount (R)  Microfilm / Scanned Date_

REPUBLIEK VAN SUID-

1 T7822/1958
‘ | AFRIKA

DISCLAIMER

Amount (R) = Microfilm / Scanned Date |

Unknown | - ‘

This report contains information provided to LNRM by centent providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM wilt not be
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.

LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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